
2023 Fall-Winter Semester
Sep–Dec Calendar for Grades K–5

ASC Closings
Mon, Sep 4 - Labor Day

Fri, Sep 15 - Erev Rosh Hashana (Eve)

Mon, Sep 25 - Yom Kippur

Fri, Sep 29 - Erev Sukkot (Eve) (close 5 pm)

Fri, Oct 6 - Erev Shemini Atzeret (Eve) (close 5 pm)

Wed, Nov 22 - Day before Thanksgiving (close 5 pm)

Thu–Fri, Nov 23–24 - Thanksgiving and day after

Thu, Dec 14 - JCC Staff Event (close 5 pm)

Mon, Dec 25/Jan 1 - Christmas/New Year’s Day 

 

Please remember to sign up ahead of 

time for School’s Out Days at 

JCCindy.org/school-holidays-day-camps.

School's Out Days
MSDWT E-Learning Day*: Wed, Sep 20

Fall Break: Mon–Fri, Oct 9–13

MSDWT E-Learning/Election Day*: Tue, Nov 7

Thanksgiving Break: Mon–Wed, Nov 20–22

Winter Break: Thu, Dec 21–Mon, Jan 8 

(please note closings above)

* Please note: MSDWT E-Learning Days are regular School’s 

Out Days, not a place for children to do e-learning.

Arthur M. Glick JCC  |  6701 Hoover Road  |  Indianapolis, IN 46260  |  317-251-9467  |  JCCindy.org
JCC Indianapolis is a non-profit affiliated agency of the United Way of Central Indiana, the Jewish Federation of Greater Indianapolis, Inc. and Jewish Community Centers Association of North America.


